175091-1
Automotive Terminals, Receptacle, Mating Tab Width .189 in [4.8 mm], Tab Thickness
.031 in [.8 mm], 14 – 12 AWG Wire Size, Econoseal
11/01/2022 02:56PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Terminals & Splices >  Automotive Terminals >  Econoseal Receptacles and Tabs
 Wire Size: 14 – 12 AWG
 Terminal Transmits: 0 – 24 A (Low Power)
 Mating Tab Thickness: .8 mm [ .031 in ]

English
Customer View Model
ENG_CVM_175091-1_O1.2d_dxf.zip
English
3D PDF
English
175091-1

Application Specification
English
Crimping of 187 Series, Waterproof Contact
English
Crimping of Sealed type .060 Receptacle Contact
Japanese
Application Specification
Japanese
Instruction Sheets
060/187 Plug Assy 26Pos. Slide-Type
Japanese
Instruction Sheet (U.S.)
Japanese